
Three distinctly different gardens, two of which have 
never previously opened, in rural East Lothian:

Garvald Grange, a bijou walled garden set in 
substantial policies 
Granary House, an exposed densely-planted garden
Stevenson Steading, a traditional walled garden

Follow the unfolding of late spring and 
early summer in each garden on three 
afternoons over a month.

TRAPRAIN GARDEN CIRCLE
MAY - JUNE 2016
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WWW.SCOTLANDSGARDENS.ORG
Charity No 
SC011337

ADMISSION
Season ticket £15.00, all gardens, all days
Single visit ticket £5.00 per garden per day

      Tickets will be available on the day  
                   at all of the gardens.

Stevenson Steading Walled Garden Garvald GrangeGranary House

1 mile

BENEFICIARY CHARITIES

60% net of the proceeds from  
the Traprain Garden Circle  

is shared between Scotland’s Gardens’  
beneficiary charities: 

 Maggie’s Cancer Caring Centres 
 Queen’s Nursing Institute Scotland 

 Gardens Fund of the NTS 
 Perennial 

       The remaining 40% will go to Trellis Scotland 
which supports 300 gardening projects to  

  improve physical, emotional and social wellbeing.

OPENING TIMES

Wednesday 25 May  
Wednesday 15 June 
Wednesday 29 June 
11:00am - 6:00pm



Shepherd House 	 Sat / Sun 7 / 8 May	 11:00am - 4:00pm 
Inveresk, Musselburgh EH21 7TH	 Also Tuesdays & Thursdays until 14 July  2-4pm
Humbie Dean	 Thursday 12 May	 2:00pm - 6:00pm 
Humbie EH36 5PW
Tyninghame House and The Walled Garden	  Sunday 15 May	 1:00pm - 5:00pm 
Dunbar EH42 1XW
Traprain Garden Circle EH41	 Wednesday 25 May	 11:00am - 6:00pm
Humbie Dean	 Thursday 26 May	 2:00pm - 6:00pm 
Humbie EH36 5PW
Stenton Village EH42 1TE	 Sunday 5 June	 2:00pm - 5:30pm
Humbie Dean	 Thursday 9 June	 2:00pm - 6:00pm 
Humbie EH36 5PW
Dirleton Village	 Sat/Sun 11 / 12 June	 2:00pm - 6:00pm 
North Berwick EH39 5EH
Traprain Garden Circle EH41	 Wednesday 15 June	 11:00am - 6:00pm
Inveresk Village	 Sunday 19 June	 2:00pm - 5:00pm 
Musselburgh EH21
Humbie Dean	 Thursday 23 June	 2:00pm - 6:00pm 
Humbie EH36 5PW
Inveresk Lodge Garden 	 Thursday 23 June	 11:00am - 12:00pm 
24 Inveresk Village, Musselburgh EH21 7TE
Greywalls	 Saturday 25 June	 2:00pm - 5:00pm 
Gullane EH31 2EG
Traprain Garden Circle EH41	 Wednesday 29 June	 11:00am - 6:00pm
Tyninghame House and The Walled Garden	 Sunday 3 July	 1:00pm - 5:00pm 
Dunbar EH42 1XW
Humbie Dean	 Thursday 7 July	 2:00pm - 6:00pm 
Humbie EH36 5PW
Newhailes	 Friday 8 July	 2:00pm - 3:00pm 
Newhailes Road, Musselburgh EH21 6RY
Gifford Village & Broadwoodside	 Sunday 10 July	 1:00pm - 5:00pm 
Gifford EH41 4QY
Humbie Dean	 Thursday 21 July	 2:00pm - 6:00pm 
Humbie EH36 5PW
Athelstaneford Village EH39 5BE	 Sunday 4 Sept	 2:00pm - 6:00pm

EAST LOTHIAN GARDEN OPENINGS 2016


